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Freshman Maize Softball (Girls)
2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Saturday Mar. 26 @ Cancelled- Anthony Wayne HS
(DOUBLEHEADER---GAME 1)

Anthony Wayne HS 1:00PM

Saturday Mar. 26 @ Cancelled- Anthony Wayne HS
(DOUBLEHEADER---GAME 2)

Anthony Wayne HS 3:00PM

Tuesday Mar. 29 Oak Harbor High School WHITMER SOFTBALL DIAMOND 5:00PM
Thursday Mar. 31 @ Oregon Clay HS/MS Oregon Rec Complex 5:00PM
Thursday Apr. 14 Oregon Clay HS/MS WHITMER SOFTBALL DIAMOND 5:00PM
Saturday Apr. 16 @ Sylvania Southview Sylvania Southview 12:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 19 @ Anthony Wayne HS Anthony Wayne HS 5:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 26 @ Start High School Bowman Ball Park 5:00PM
Thursday Apr. 28 @ Oregon Clay HS/MS Oregon Rec Complex 5:00PM
Saturday Apr. 30 Anthony Wayne HS

(DOUBLEHEADER---GAME 1)
WHITMER SOFTBALL DIAMOND 11:00AM

Saturday Apr. 30 Anthony Wayne HS
(DOUBLEHEADER---GAME 2)

WHITMER SOFTBALL DIAMOND 1:00PM

Friday May. 06 @ Oak Harbor High School Oak Harbor High School 5:00PM
Saturday May. 07 Sylvania Southview WHITMER SOFTBALL DIAMOND 11:00AM
Thursday May. 12 Oregon Clay HS/MS WHITMER SOFTBALL DIAMOND 5:00PM
Saturday May. 14 Otsego High School

(DOUBLEHEADER---GAME 1)
WHITMER SOFTBALL DIAMOND 11:00AM

Saturday May. 14 Otsego High School
(DOUBLEHEADER---GAME 2)

WHITMER SOFTBALL DIAMOND 1:00PM

03/09/2022      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438                                      


	03/09/2022      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438                                      

